Demand KVA : 0.92

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 211.70
Fixed Charge 87.10
ED Amount 2.12
TMC 0.00
DPC 0.00
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 287.22
Prev Outstanding -0.27
Gross Bill Amount 286.95

Net Bill Amount :287

Amount In Words :Two Hundred and Eighty-Seven
Rupees only

Bill Number : 25110116524454
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : OK(AUTO)
Meter No : 11082630
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 02-OCT-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 01-NOV-2025
Bill Date : 01-NOV-2025
No. of Days : 30